MEIA MARATONA ILHA BELA - 2022

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 21K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

257
267
265
241
203
259
239
212

268
201
266
233
262
261
209
216
270
206
236
222
214
232
204
258
256
235
247
250
210
242
228

SETTIME

Nome
RUBENILSON FERNANDES PINTO
MARCOS ANTONIO PORSEBON
RAPHAEL NATALINO
GUSTAVO NEGRI OLIVEIRA
JOSEMILTON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CESAR CARACA
CAETANO DIAS JUNIOR

WESLLEY ALEXANDRE DE TOLEDO
SANTOS

ANDERSON REIS COSTA

MARCOS VINICIUS DIAS SILVEIRA
RODRIGO FERNANDO CAMARA
RICARDO CECERE ROMERO VARGAS
RODRIGO SILVA DE JESUS

ISMAEL ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
REGINALDO CHINACHI
WASHINGTON

PAULO VITOR DOS SANTOS COUTINHO
SERGIO KAZUMI MINATO

RENATO MARQUES DOS SANTOS
FELIPE MICHEL MUINIKI

IVAN RIBEIRO DA SILVA

GEOVA ARGOLO DA SILVA
LEONARDO DE MELO SOUZA
EDUARDO RODRIGUES COUTINHO
ISAAC SANTOS

ROGERIO REZENDE LOPES

RENE FERNANDES

SAMUEL H M ROBLES

GILSON GONGCALVES DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO SOUZA

ALONSO JR

(%)
x

51
40
30
39
33
25
44

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
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39
35
36
23
35
36
42
50
34
52
45
29
46
63
35
25
31
42
31
43
42
39
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42

ldd.

Faixa
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
M4049
M2029

M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M5059
M4049
M2029
M4049
M6099
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049

Cl.Fx.

N

AW

- N

©

10

11

12

Equipe

AVIAGAO DO EXERCITO

MELISSA AMARAL

CORRER VIVER TAUBATE SP

FAMILIA

EQUIPE SUCUARANA

WWW.SETTIMECRONOMETRAEM.COM.BR

Tempo
01:33:22
01:34:48
01:37:34
01:40:05
01:44:13
01:45:02
01:45:07
01:45:15

01:49:00
01:49:09
01:55:10
02:00:46
02:03:31
02:03:50
02:04:04
02:04:03
02:04:30
02:05:44
02:07:16
02:07:55
02:08:20
02:09:38
02:11:46
02:12:45
02:19:23
02:19:26
02:21:34
02:21:58
02:27:47
02:29:35

02:31:43

Pagina:

Liquido
01:33:05
01:34:31
01:37:17
01:39:45
01:44:13
01:44:37
01:44:50
01:44:57

01:48:41
01:48:49
01:54:52
02:00:22
02:03:31
02:03:31
02:03:41
02:04:03
02:04:30
02:05:44
02:06:54
02:07:31
02:07:58
02:09:15
02:11:24
02:12:19
02:18:55
02:18:59
02:21:34
02:21:37
02:27:22
02:27:57

02:31:24



MEIA MARATONA ILHA BELA - 2022

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 21K - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Num.

225
219
229

134
226
207
220
238
231
230
246
249
271
244
252

SETTIME

Nome
DJALMA RODRIGUES BASSO
JUAREZ ALVES ROCHA

MARCUS VINICIUS DE ANDRADE
FRANCA

EVALDO OLIVEIRA DO PLADO JUNIOR

LEONARDO CARISTO SOLA
FABIO SANCHES CARMONA
LUAN TALARICO

EBENEZER MOREIRA DOS REIS
THIAGO FAVRIN

DENIS ALMEIDA

GILCIMAR AZEVEDO MACEDO
AILTON LOPES DE CARVALHO
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA PENIDO
DANIEL RAMALHO ABAHIT
FABIO TAKAO HIROTA WATANABE

Sx. ldd.

50

52

<

44

36
42
42
32
60
34
41
39
52
48
38
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36

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5059 3
M5059 4
M4049 9
M3039 13
M4049 10
M4049 11
M3039 14
M6099 2
M3039 15
M4049 12
M3039 16
M5059 5
M4049 13
M3039 17
M3039 18

Equipe

AVULSO

BALBINO PERFORMANCE

WWW.SETTIMECRONOMETRAEM.COM.BR

Tempo
02:34:14
02:33:56

02:36:06

02:41:07
02:48:22
02:51:13
02:51:18
02:51:53
02:56:17
02:57:53
02:57:54
03:07:46
03:10:55
03:15:46

03:21:41

Pagina:

Liquido
02:33:51
02:33:56

02:35:39

02:40:47
02:48:01
02:50:54
02:50:54
02:51:53
02:55:51
02:57:25
02:57:54
03:07:18
03:10:35
03:15:46

03:21:41



